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May 24, 2022 Stephens County

Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 50f 5 0 0 5

Precincts Complete 0of 5 0 0 0

Precincts Partially Reported 50f 5 0 0 5

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 50f 5 5 5 0

Registered Voters - Total 0

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic 0

Party

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 0

Ballots Cast - Total 1,042 102 459 481

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 1,023 94 453 476

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 19 8 6 5

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 2 2 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%
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REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

Ken Paxton

George P. Bush

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

Dawn Buckingham

Tim Westley

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Wayne Christian

Sarah Stogner

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

738
268
1,006

17
1,023
50f5

TOTAL

636
282
918

105
1,023
50f5

TOTAL

743
188
931

0

92
1,023
50f 5

REP State Representative, Dist 60

Vote For 1

Mike Olcott

Glenn Rogers

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

284
731
1,015
0

8
1,023
50f 5

Absentee

69
22
91
0
3
94

Absentee

58
27
85
0
9
94

Absentee

69
17
86
0
8
94

Absentee

30
63
93
0
1
94

Early
Voting
320

123
443
0
10
453

Early
Voting
301

99
400

53
453

Early
Voting
331

80
411

42
453

Early
Voting
118

331
449

453

Election
Day
349

123
472
0
4
476

Election
Day
277

156
433
0
43
476

Election
Day
343

91
434
0
42
476

Election
Day
136

337
473
0
3
476
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DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Mike Collier 13 4 4 5
Michelle Beckley 3 1 2 0
Total Votes Cast 16 5 6 5
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 3 0 0
Contest Totals 19 8 6 5
Precincts Reporting 50f5
DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Rochelle Mercedes Garza 10 3 4 3
Joe Jaworski 7 4 2 1
Total Votes Cast 17 7 6 4
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 1 0 1
Contest Totals 19 8 6 5
Precincts Reporting 50f5

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Janet T. Dudding 13 4 5 4
Angel Luis Vega 3 2 1 0
Total Votes Cast 16 6 6 4
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 2 0 1
Contest Totals 19 8 6 5
Precincts Reporting 50f5
DEM Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jay Kleberg 11 5 3 3
Sandragrace Martinez 7 2 3 2
Total Votes Cast 18 7 6 5
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 1 0 0
Contest Totals 19 8 6 5
Precincts Reporting 50f5
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