Summary Results Report 20220524_Stephens County_Primary Election Run-Off May 24, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Stephens County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	5 of 5	0	0	5
Precincts Complete	0 of 5	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	5 of 5	0	0	5
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	5 of 5	5	5	0
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,042	102	459	481
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	1,023	94	453	476
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	19	8	6	5
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	2	2	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

Stephens County

REP Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Ken Paxton	738	69	320	349
George P. Bush	268	22	123	123
Total Votes Cast	1,006	91	443	472
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	17	3	10	4
Contest Totals	1,023	94	453	476
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			

REP Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Dawn Buckingham	636	58	301	277
Tim Westley	282	27	99	156
Total Votes Cast	918	85	400	433
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	105	9	53	43
Contest Totals	1,023	94	453	476
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			

REP Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Wayne Christian	743	69	331	343
Sarah Stogner	188	17	80	91
Total Votes Cast	931	86	411	434
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	92	8	42	42
Contest Totals	1,023	94	453	476
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			

REP State Representative, Dist 60

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Mike Olcott	284	30	118	136
Glenn Rogers	731	63	331	337
Total Votes Cast	1,015	93	449	473
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	1	4	3
Contest Totals	1,023	94	453	476
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			

Stephens County

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Mike Collier	13	4	4	5
Michelle Beckley	3	1	2	0
Total Votes Cast	16	5	6	5
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	3	0	0
Contest Totals	19	8	6	5
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			

DEM Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Rochelle Mercedes Garza	10	3	4	3
Joe Jaworski	7	4	2	1
Total Votes Cast	17	7	6	4
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2	1	0	1
Contest Totals	19	8	6	5
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Janet T. Dudding	13	4	5	4
Angel Luis Vega	3	2	1	0
Total Votes Cast	16	6	6	4
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	2	0	1
Contest Totals	19	8	6	5
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			

DEM Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jay Kleberg	11	5	3	3
Sandragrace Martinez	7	2	3	2
Total Votes Cast	18	7	6	5
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	1	0	0
Contest Totals	19	8	6	5
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5			